801/4
23108/4
26561/4

6897/3
19761/4
29111/3

27144/3
29153/3
10376/3

6883/2
19368/3
16976/2
10375/4
12326/4

13824/4
6894/3
6895/2
6892/2

29073/3

22209/4
18897/4
3543/2
10374/2
3542/4
26138/3
844/4
13825/2
20913/4
20519/4
23456/4
23455/4
25485/4
15040/4
15041/4
13826/2
21552/2
21652/2

28887/3
12325/4

800/4
22673/2
10375/2

779/4
13827/4
10372/2
30450/2
22676/2

Junkulis Zanis
Junkuns Janis
Junkurs Eleonora
Junosa Anatolijs
Jupatovs Andrejs
Jurans Donats

(Nach Pecerlag verschickt)
Jurans Jazeps
Jurans Antons
Jurass Adolfs
Jurasteters Arturs
Jurdens Aina
Jureniene Lucija
Jurevics Augusts
Jurevjcs Berta

Sohn Zanis

Tochter Aina
Tochter Smaida
Tochter Skaidrite
Jurevics Janis
Jurevics Janis
Jurevics Pauline
Jurevics Veronika
Sohn Uldis

Tochter Inta
Jurevic¢s Aleksandrs
(Nach Peterlag verschickt)
Jurevics Zanis
Jureviés Alfons
Jureviés Ernests
Jureviés Heinrichs
Jurevids Mikelis
Jureviés Zacharijs
Jurevskis Alfréds
Jurgaitis Teofils
Jurgelens Stapislavs
Jurgelis Janis
Jurgelis Viktors
Jurgelis Vladimirs
Jurgens Vilis
Jurgeviés Anna
Jurgevi¢s Stepanija
Juriks Zanis
Juriksons Aleksandrs
Juriksons Alvine
Sohn Janis

Tochter Marta
Tochter

Juris Adolfs
Jurisons Konstantins
Jurivs Roberts
Jurjans Andrejs
Jurjanis Anna
Tochter Mirdza

Sohn Dainis

Jurjans Emma
Jurjans Fricis
Jurjanis Janis
Jurjans Juris
Jurjans Vera

1907.
1896.
1920.
1886.
1923.
19135

1911.
1920.
1902.
1905.
1915
26.J.
1903.
1897.
1926.
1928.
1932,
1936
1893.
47.J.
1894.
1903.
1939
19875
1907.

1909.
1902.
1894.
1893.
354
1875.
1908.
1910.
4.V
1923.
1918.
1923.
1902.
1932
1930.
1889.
58.4J.
1902.
12.4J.

1922

9.
8.4J.

1901.
1909.

1929,
1907.
19115
1939
1936.
1899.
45.4J.
1905.
1905.
1910.
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3.XI
20.1IX
X

28.XI1I
4.1v
27.VIII

1.X

16.1
12.XI
19501
10.VI
10.1
g R

2.VII
13.VIII
4.X1
bV

Lokl
Tk o2
K
< el

26.111
1951

5.VII
2.X
17.1X
13,11
121
22.X1
15.X

b)(h—'kD
el 6
—

v

3 Vi1l
6.V
13.XII

Riga, Miksalas 33-19
Riga, Duntes 48-21
Rézekne, Stacijas 10
Riga, Stabu 18-22
Riga, Jékabpils 6-48

Riga, Miera 16-5
Jaunmilgravi, Lades 16-2
Sloka, Dzirnavu 22
Lietuva, Rindaugu Vienkeme
Bo]deraJa, Liela 25-1
Aurenieku
Aurenieku
Aurenieku
Aurenieku
Aurenieku
Liepaja, Berzu 15-2
Liepaja, Bites 11-1
Liepaja, Bites 11-1
Jelgava, Dobeles 16-2
Jelgava, Dobeles 16-2
Jelgava, Dobeles 16-2

'O‘U'O'U'U

Auceé, Skolas 9

Riga, Katolu 9-10
Jelgava, Dobeles 16-1
Riga, Brivibas 122-6
Riga, Stabu 74-4

Brigu Svilava

Riga, Sencu 3-11
Liepaja, Raipa 53-8
Jaunaglona, Kapipu p.
Griva, Ulmapa 15

Riga

Daugavpili, 3.Janvara 3
Riga, Brivibas 109-1
Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 12
Daugavpili, A.Pumpura 12
Liepaja, Strautu 4-4
Karsavas Veckarsava
Karsavas Veckarsava
Karsavas Veckarsava
Karsavas Veckarsava
Karsavas Veckarsava
Riga

Riga, Salaspils 10-11
Bolderaja, Kodula 15-3
R7ga, Kraslavas 23-37
Plagu Dambigos

Plagu Dambi$os

Plagu Dambi$os

Riga, Japa Asara 15-4
Daugavpili

Plagu Damb7Sos

R7ga, Raipa 5-7

Riga. Kraslavas 23-37




